DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

WHITEFORD SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WHITE HOLLOW LIMITED

WHITELAW WELLS INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

WHITELEA TAXIS LIMITED

WHITELUMS SERVICES LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITEREALM LIMITED

WHITE ROSE TILING LIMITED

WHITE ROSE TILING LIMITED

WHITE"S MOTOR ENGINEERS LIMITED

WHITEWALL MARKETING LIMITED

WHITEWALL MARKETING LIMITED

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

THE WHITHORN TRUST

WHITMORE ENTERPRISES LTD.

WHITMORE ENTERPRISES LTD.

WHITMORE ENTERPRISES LTD.

WHITMORE ENTERPRISES LTD.

WHITTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

WHITTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

WHITTON ENGINEERING LIMITED

WHOLESALE SHOPPING DIRECT LTD.

WHOLESALE SHOPPING DIRECT LTD.

WHOLESALE SHOPPING DIRECT LTD.

WHOLESALE SHOPPING DIRECT LTD.

WHOLESOME CLEANING LIMITED

WHOLESOME CLEANING LIMITED

THE WHOLE THING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

W.H_.R. (SCOTLAND) LTD.

W.H_.R. (SCOTLAND) LTD.

W H TURNER LTD.

WHUPPITY SCOURIE LIMITED

WHUPPITY SCOURIE LIMITED

WHUPPITY SCOURIE LIMITED

W. HUTCHISON (HILLEND) LTD.

W. HUTCHISON (HILLEND) LTD.

W. HUTCHISON (HILLEND) LTD.

WHYTE & WILLIS (JOINERS &
BUILDERS) LIMITED

WHYTE & WILLIS (JOINERS &
BUILDERS) LIMITED

WHYTE & WILLIS (JOINERS &
BUILDERS) LIMITED

SC266936
SC253435
SC170569

SC328193
SC217862
SC283508
SC283508
SC283508
SC283508
SC283508
SC283508
SC248014
SC248014
SC249168
SC298596
SC298596
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC109966
SC377688
SC377688
SC377688
SC377688
SC319858
SC319858
SC319858
SC217326
SC217326
SC217326
SC217326
SC377987
SC377987
SC304833
SC377670
SC377670
SC291974
SC362328
SC362328
SC362328
SC248597
SC248597
SC248597
SC297181

SC297181

SC297181

(€3)
(b1)
(CIY)

(€2)
(1)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(D2)
(02)
(b1)
(02)
(D2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(C1)
(B1)
(1)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(€2
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
€3

€3
(02)

30/04/2010
29/04/2010
0570572010

05/05/2010
30/04/2010
0570572010
0570572010
05/05/2010
0570572010
0570572010
0570572010
0570572010
05/05/2010
30/04/2010
3070472010
3070472010
30/04/2010
3070472010
3070472010
3070472010
30/04/2010
3070472010
3070472010
3070472010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
3070472010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
3070472010
3070472010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
0570572010
0570572010
05/05/2010
05/05/2010
0570572010
0570572010
05/05/2010
05/05/2010
0570572010
3070472010
30/04/2010
3070472010
04/05/2010

04/05/2010

04/05/2010

WHITAKER MARITIME LTD

WHITAKER MARITIME LTD

WHITBURN GLAZING LIMITED

WHITEFORD SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WHITEFORD SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WHITEFORD SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

WHYTE & WILLIS (JOINERS &
BUILDERS) LIMITED

WICKED WHEELS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

WICKED WHEELS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

WICKED WHEELS (SCOTLAND) LTD.

THE WIGTOWN FESTIVAL COMPANY

WILDFIRE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WILLIAM BOYLE & COMPANY LIMITED

WILLIAM HENDERSON (BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

WILLIAM HENDERSON (BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

WILLIAM HENDERSON (BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

WILLIAM HENDERSON (BUILDING
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

WILLIAM LATTO LIMITED

WILLIAM LATTO LIMITED

WILLIAM LATTO LIMITED

WILLIAMS & FERGUSON LIMITED

WILLIAMS & FERGUSON LIMITED

WILLIAMS IRONMONGERY (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

WILLIAMSON AND HENRY (NOMINEES)
LIMITED

WILLIAMSON AND HENRY (NOMINEES)
LIMITED

WILLIAMSON®"S GARAGE LIMITED

WILLIAMSON"S GARAGE LIMITED

WILLIAMS WINDOW FABRICATION LIMITED

WILLIAMS WINDOW FABRICATION LIMITED

WILLIAMS WINDOW FABRICATION LIMITED

WILLIAM WILSON & CO. (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

WILLIAM WILSON & CO. (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

WILLIAM WILSON & COMPANY (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

WILLIAM WILSON & COMPANY (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

WILLIAM WRIGHTS NEWSAGENTS LIMITED

WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED
WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED
WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED
WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED
WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED
WILLIAM YULE & SON LIMITED

WILLIS DESIGN LTD
WILLIS DESIGN LTD
WILLIS DESIGN LTD
WILLOWSWEEP LIMITED
WILLTEK LTD

SC377704
SC377704
SC222126
SC266936
SC266936
SC266936
SC297181

SC319228
SC319228
SC319228
SC317495
SC250332
SC079567
SC300818

SC300818

SC300818

SC300818

SC283929
SC283929
SC283929
SC320780
SC320780
SC323867

SC342016

SC342016

SC342034
SC342034
SC163160
SC163160
SC163160
SC149116

SC149116

SC081737

SC081737

SC260826
SC031736
SC031736
SC031736
SC031736
SC031736
SC031736
SC354501
SC354501
SC354501
SC187837
SC317948

(B1)
(C1)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(®2)

(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
€3

€3)
©2)
®2)

(02)
(€3)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(CIY)

®2)
(®2)

(©2)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
€2

€2
€2
€2)

(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(®1)
©2)

29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
3070472010
30/04/2010
3070472010
04/05/2010

3070472010
3070472010
3070472010
0570572010
04/05/2010
05/05/2010
04/05/2010

04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010

04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
0570572010
0570572010
29/04/2010

04/05/2010

04/05/2010

29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
30/04/2010

30/04/2010
3070472010
30/04/2010

05/05/2010
0370572010
0370572010
0370572010
0370572010
0370572010
0370572010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
0570572010
3070472010



